SOUTH PLAINS COLLEGE
INVESTMENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 28, 2019
INVESTMENT POSITION BY INVESTMENT CATEGORY

BOOK INVESTMENT BOOK
VALUE (COST) ADDITIONS VALUE (COST)
11/30/18 (WITHDRAWALS) 2/28/19
TEXPOOL $ 1,003,532.35 §$ 5,842.52 §$ 1,009,374.87 $
S -
CITY BANK TRUST $ -
MONEY MARKET FUNDS $ 1,672,582.69 $ 9,284.63 $ 1,681,867.32 $
$ -
BANK DEPOSITS (INTEREST BEARING) $ 3,425,944.73 § 1,637,247.78 $ 5,063,192.51 §
$ - $
BANK DEPOSITS (INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS) $ 15,822,714.37 $ 8,408,679.94 $ 24,231,394.31 §

MARKET
VALUE
2/28/19
1,009,374.87

1,681,867.32
5,063,192.51

24,231,394.31

31,985,829.01

$

YEAR TO DATE
INTEREST
AMOUNT
20,175.55

14,776.60

18,242.62

202,040.46

255,235.23

TOTAL INVESTMENTS $ 21,924,77414 $ 10,061,054.87 $ 31,985,829.01 §$
BEGINNING INVESTMENT ENDING
INVESTMENT POSITION BY FUND GROUP MARKET VALUE ADDITIONS MARKET VALUE
11/30/18 (WITHDRAWALS) 2/28/19
CURRENT UNRESTIRICTED FUNDS $ 19,506,355.85 $ 9,757,646.68 $ 29,264,002.53
CURRENT RESTRICTED FUNDS $ 745,835.60 $ 294,123.56 $ 1,039,959.16
DEBT SERVICE/RESERVE FUND $ 1,672,582.69 $ 9,284.63 $ 1,681,867.32

TOTAL INVESTMENTS $ 2192477414 $ 10,061,054.87 $ 31,985,829.01

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INVESTMENTS LISTED ON THIS REPORT COMPLY WITH THE INVESTMENT STRATEGY

AND POLICY OF SOUTH PLAINS COLLEGE AND THE PUBLIC FUNDS INVESTMENT ACT.

Teresa Green

Teresa Green, CPA

ESTIMATED
ANNUAL AVERAGE MATURITY ACCRUED
YIELD DATE INTEREST
2.24% $ .
2.17% $ 2,948.44
1.33% $ -
2.50% $ -
$ 2,948.44



