SOUTH PLAINS COLLEGE INVESTMENT SUMMARY FEBRUARY 28, 2019

INVESTMENT POSITION BY INVESTMENT CATEGORY

	,	BOOK VALUE (COST) 11/30/18	INVESTMENT ADDITIONS WITHDRAWALS)	,	BOOK VALUE (COST) 2/28/19		MARKET VALUE 2/28/19	Y	EAR TO DATE INTEREST AMOUNT	ESTIMATED ANNUAL AVERAGE YIELD	MATURITY DATE	ACCRUED INTEREST
TEXPOOL	\$	1,003,532.35	\$ 5,842.52	\$	1,009,374.87	\$	1,009,374.87	\$	20,175.55	2.24%		\$ -
CITY BANK TRUST				\$	-							
MONEY MARKET FUNDS	\$	1,672,582.69	\$ 9,284.63	\$	1,681,867.32	\$	1,681,867.32	\$	14,776.60	2.17%		\$ 2,948.44
BANK DEPOSITS (INTEREST BEARING)	\$ \$	3,425,944.73	\$ 1,637,247.78	\$	5,063,192.51	\$ \$	5,063,192.51 -	\$	18,242.62	1.33%		\$ -
BANK DEPOSITS (INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS)	\$	15,822,714.37	\$ 8,408,679.94	\$	24,231,394.31	\$	24,231,394.31	\$	202,040.46	2.50%		\$ -
TOTAL INVESTMENTS	\$	21,924,774.14	\$ 10,061,054.87	\$	31,985,829.01	\$	31,985,829.01	\$	255,235.23			\$ 2,948.44

		BEGINNING		INVESTMENT		ENDING	
INVESTMENT POSITION BY FUND GROUP		RKET VALUE		ADDITIONS	MARKET VALUE		
		<u>11/30/18</u>	(V	VITHDRAWALS)		<u>2/28/19</u>	
CURRENT UNRESTIRICTED FUNDS	\$	19,506,355.85	\$	9,757,646.68	\$	29,264,002.53	
CURRENT RESTRICTED FUNDS	\$	745,835.60	\$	294,123.56	\$	1,039,959.16	
DEBT SERVICE/RESERVE FUND	\$	1,672,582.69	\$	9,284.63	\$	1,681,867.32	
TOTAL INVESTMENTS	<u>\$</u>	21,924,774.14	\$	10,061,054.87	\$	31,985,829.01	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INVESTMENTS LISTED ON THIS REPORT COMPLY WITH THE INVESTMENT STRATEGY AND POLICY OF SOUTH PLAINS COLLEGE AND THE PUBLIC FUNDS INVESTMENT ACT.

Teresa Green

Teresa Green, CPA